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TopFuel LiPo 20C-ECO-X

5000mAh 3S

[HAC25000331]

Technische Daten:

Zellenanzahl [S]
Kapazitat [mAh]
Nennspannung
[Vl
Belastbarkeit,
dauer

Gewicht ca. [g]
MaflSe ca. (L x B x
H) [mm]

Balanceranschlus
S

Anschlusskabel

Lieferzeit: 2-4 Tage

5000
11,1

20C

362
138 x 43 x 29

XH

~6mm?z/AWG10

70,20 €

inkl. 8.1% MwSt
zzgl. Versand

Die Lieferzeit gilt fur Lieferungen innerhalb der

Schweiz.
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